Sunday Special

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
05-Jul-2024 12:42 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
50 GUNS - 2

Guru

Nuggets O

Knickerbockers

CostcoCBbear

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
50 GUNS - 2

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Nuggets O

Captain Kangaroo

Three Pointers

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
50 GUNS - 2

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Guru

Swish Cheese

Three Pointers

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
50 GUNS - 2

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Nuggets O

Knickerbockers

Captain Kangaroo

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
50 GUNS -2

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Guru

Swish Cheese

CostcoCBbear

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
50 GUNS - 2

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Guru

Swish Cheese

Three Pointers

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
50 GUNS - 2

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Nuggets O

Swish Cheese

Captain Kangaroo

Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
50 GUNS - 2

Guru

Nuggets O

Knickerbockers

CostcoCBbear

971.8
1135.8
851.5
813.8
698.2

897.2
13215
1167.8
1263.5
1211.2

1378.5
1124.8
1097.0
1053.0
1057.8

1032.2
1355.0
1138.5
1013.2
1048.8

1063.0
1076.8
1101.2
1226.0
1314.8

992.2
11235
1249.0
1159.5

954.2

709.5
605.2
555.0
767.2
697.8

1225.0
1177.0
1338.8
11825
1110.8

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Swish Cheese
Three Pointers
Captain Kangaroo
Paws

Swish Cheese
Guru
Knickerbockers
Paws
CostcoCBbear

Knickerbockers
Nuggets O
Captain Kangaroo
CostcoCBbear
Paws

Guru
Swish Cheese
CostcoCBbear
Paws
Three Pointers

Nuggets O
Knickerbockers
Three Pointers
Captain Kangaroo
Paws

Captain Kangaroo
Nuggets O
Knickerbockers
CostcoCBbear
Paws

Three Pointers
Guru
Knickerbockers
Paws
CostcoCBbear

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Swish Cheese
Captain Kangaroo
Three Pointers
Paws
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959.8
902.2
926.5
845.8
915.2

921.2
1414.0
1245.2
1008.5
1140.0

888.0
1079.5
12175
1219.2
1188.2

1102.8
1239.0
1043.8
1349.8
1019.8

1259.5
1276.5
1156.5
1233.0
1192.2

1066.2
926.0
956.8

1039.5

1136.0

644.5
693.8
722.5
718.0
612.5

1209.2
1365.0
1178.2
1255.0
1483.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9

50 GUNS -2 1360.2 VS Captain Kangaroo 1097.2
ASS-KICKERS INC. 1136.0 VS Knickerbockers 1190.8
Guru 1312.0 VS Nuggets O 936.5
Swish Cheese 1419.2 VS CostcoCBbear 1004.0
Three Pointers 1184.8 VS Paws 1203.0

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10

50 GUNS - 2 1228.0 VS Knickerbockers 1194.5
ASS-KICKERS INC. 1232.5 VS Captain Kangaroo 1157.0
Guru 1441.5 VS Three Pointers 867.8
Nuggets O 944.2 VS CostcoCBbear 1026.5
Swish Cheese 1353.2 VS Paws 926.8

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11

50 GUNS - 2 1179.8 VS Guru 1339.0
ASS-KICKERS INC. 1214.8 VS Three Pointers 1195.0
Nuggets O 1016.0 VS Paws 1197.8
Knickerbockers 1320.0 VS Swish Cheese 1171.2
Captain Kangaroo 1271.2 VS CostcoCBbear 1083.0

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12

50 GUNS - 2 1422.5 VS CostcoCBbear 991.5
ASS-KICKERS INC. 1113.5 VS Swish Cheese 1252.5
Guru 1079.0 VS Nuggets O 1062.5
Knickerbockers 1003.8 VS Three Pointers 1185.0
Captain Kangaroo 990.2 VS Paws 1022.8

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13

50 GUNS -2 1368.8 VS Nuggets O 1015.2
ASS-KICKERS INC. 1029.8 S CostcoCBbear 1060.0
Guru 1202.0 VS Paws 1300.8
Knickerbockers 1122.0 Vs Captain Kangaroo 1192.0
Swish Cheese 1118.8 Vs Three Pointers 860.5

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14

50 GUNS - 2 1272.5 Vs Knickerbockers 1346.5
ASS-KICKERS INC. 1204.0 VS Paws 1187.0
Guru 1150.2 VS CostcoCBbear 852.2
Nuggets O 1305.2 VS Swish Cheese 966.2
Captain Kangaroo 1097.5 Vs Three Pointers 1043.2

Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15

50 GUNS -2 1371.0 VS Swish Cheese 1321.5
ASS-KICKERS INC. 1340.0 VS Three Pointers 1185.5
Guru 1127.2 VS Captain Kangaroo 1360.8
Nuggets O 1271.2 VS Paws 1133.5
Knickerbockers 1460.5 VS CostcoCBbear 1107.8

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16

50 GUNS -2 1059.0 VS Paws 958.5
ASS-KICKERS INC. 1293.8 VS CostcoCBbear 1181.8
Guru 1127.5 VS Knickerbockers 795.8
Nuggets O 1051.0 VS Captain Kangaroo 1061.8
Swish Cheese 1284.5 VS Three Pointers 1054.5
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Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17
50 GUNS - 2

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Guru

Nuggets O

Swish Cheese

Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19
50 GUNS - 2

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Guru

Nuggets O

Knickerbockers

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20
50 GUNS - 2

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Nuggets O

Knickerbockers

Captain Kangaroo

Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21
50 GUNS -2

Guru

Swish Cheese

Three Pointers

Knickerbockers

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22

50 GUNS -2
ASS-KICKERS INC.
Captain Kangaroo
CostcoCBbear
Guru
Knickerbockers
Nuggets O

Paws

Swish Cheese
Three Pointers

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23

50 GUNS -2
ASS-KICKERS INC.
Captain Kangaroo
CostcoCBbear
Guru
Knickerbockers
Nuggets O

Paws

Swish Cheese
Three Pointers

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24

837.8
659.8
785.8
739.2
844.2

1156.2
1348.2
1114.2
1022.8
1004.2

1460.2
1305.8

843.2
1049.5
1211.0

1267.5
1057.0
981.5
941.2
1368.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Three Pointers
Paws
CostcoCBbear
Knickerbockers
Captain Kangaroo

CostcoCBbear
Captain Kangaroo
Paws

Three Pointers
Swish Cheese

Paws
Guru
Swish Cheese
CostcoCBbear
Three Pointers

ASS-KICKERS INC.
Nuggets O
Captain Kangaroo
CostcoCBbear
Paws

No Games Scheduled

1012.2
1109.2
979.5
955.0
979.8
1068.8
764.0
999.5
1231.5
998.8

No Games Scheduled

1217.8
1337.8
1259.5

950.8
1067.8
1302.5

805.5

942.0
1259.0
1295.5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

705.8
675.5
718.2
601.2
830.0

988.0
1143.0
1043.5
1019.8
1044.8

1338.0
1038.5
1114.8
1179.2
1123.2

1056.8
824.2
980.5
953.8
958.5
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50 GUNS - 2

ASS-KICKERS INC.

Captain Kangaroo
CostcoCBbear
Guru
Knickerbockers
Nuggets O
Paws

Swish Cheese
Three Pointers

No Games Scheduled
1272.0
1024.8
1131.5
1202.0
1218.0
1211.8

863.2
873.8
1277.2
1206.0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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