

RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 05-Jul-2024 12:42 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1				
50 GUNS - 2	971.8	VS	ASS-KICKERS INC.	959.8
Guru	1135.8	VS	Swish Cheese	902.2
Nuggets O	851.5	VS	Three Pointers	926.5
Knickerbockers	813.8	VS	Captain Kangaroo	845.8
CostcoCBbear	698.2	VS	Paws	915.2
Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2				
50 GUNS - 2	897.2	VS	Swish Cheese	921.2
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1321.5	VS	Guru	1414.0
Nuggets O	1167.8	VS	Knickerbockers	1245.2
Captain Kangaroo	1263.5	VS	Paws	1008.5
Three Pointers	1211.2	VS	CostcoCBbear	1140.0
Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3				
50 GUNS - 2	1378.5	VS	Knickerbockers	888.0
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1124.8	VS	Nuggets O	1079.5
Guru	1097.0	VS	Captain Kangaroo	1217.5
Swish Cheese	1053.0	VS	CostcoCBbear	1219.2
Three Pointers	1057.8	VS	Paws	1188.2
Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4				
50 GUNS - 2	1032.2	VS	Guru	1102.8
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1355.0	VS	Swish Cheese	1239.0
Nuggets O	1138.5	VS	CostcoCBbear	1043.8
Knickerbockers	1013.2	VS	Paws	1349.8
Captain Kangaroo	1048.8	VS	Three Pointers	1019.8
Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5				
50 GUNS - 2	1063.0	VS	Nuggets O	1259.5
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1076.8	VS	Knickerbockers	1276.5
Guru	1101.2	VS	Three Pointers	1156.5
Swish Cheese	1226.0	VS	Captain Kangaroo	1233.0
CostcoCBbear	1314.8	VS	Paws	1192.2
Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6				
50 GUNS - 2	992.2	VS	Captain Kangaroo	1066.2
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1123.5	VS	Nuggets O	926.0
Guru	1249.0	VS	Knickerbockers	956.8
Swish Cheese	1159.5	VS	CostcoCBbear	1039.5
Three Pointers	954.2	VS	Paws	1136.0
Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7				
50 GUNS - 2	709.5	VS	Three Pointers	644.5
ASS-KICKERS INC.	605.2	VS	Guru	693.8
Nuggets O	555.0	VS	Knickerbockers	722.5
Swish Cheese	767.2	VS	Paws	718.0
Captain Kangaroo	697.8	VS	CostcoCBbear	612.5
Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8				
50 GUNS - 2	1225.0	VS	ASS-KICKERS INC.	1209.2
Guru	1177.0	VS	Swish Cheese	1365.0
Nuggets O	1338.8	VS	Captain Kangaroo	1178.2
Knickerbockers	1182.5	VS	Three Pointers	1255.0



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 05-Jul-2024 12:42 AM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9				_
50 GUNS - 2	1360.2	VS	Captain Kangaroo	1097.2
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1136.0	VS	Knickerbockers	1190.8
Guru	1312.0	VS	Nuggets O	936.5
Swish Cheese	1419.2	VS	CostcoCBbear	1004.0
Three Pointers	1184.8	VS	Paws	1203.0
Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10				
50 GUNS - 2	1228.0	VS	Knickerbockers	1194.5
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1232.5	VS	Captain Kangaroo	1157.0
Guru	1441.5	VS	Three Pointers	867.8
Nuggets O	944.2	VS	CostcoCBbear	1026.5
Swish Cheese	1353.2	VS	Paws	926.8
Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11				
50 GUNS - 2	1179.8	VS	Guru	1339.0
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1214.8	VS	Three Pointers	1195.0
Nuggets O	1016.0	VS	Paws	1197.8
Knickerbockers	1320.0	VS	Swish Cheese	1171.2
Captain Kangaroo	1271.2	VS	CostcoCBbear	1083.0
Captain Hangaroo		,,		1000.0
Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12				
50 GUNS - 2	1422.5	VS	CostcoCBbear	991.5
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1113.5	VS	Swish Cheese	1252.5
Guru	1079.0	VS	Nuggets O	1062.5
Knickerbockers	1003.8	VS	Three Pointers	1185.0
Captain Kangaroo	990.2	VS	Paws	1022.8
Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13				
50 GUNS - 2	1368.8	VS	Nuggets O	1015.2
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1029.8	VS	CostcoCBbear	1060.0
Guru	1202.0	VS	Paws	1300.8
Knickerbockers	1122.0	VS	Captain Kangaroo	1192.0
Swish Cheese	1118.8	VS	Three Pointers	860.5
Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14				
50 GUNS - 2	1272.5	VS	Knickerbockers	1346.5
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1204.0	VS	Paws	1187.0
Guru	1150.2	VS	CostcoCBbear	852.2
Nuggets O	1305.2	VS	Swish Cheese	966.2
Captain Kangaroo	1097.5	VS	Three Pointers	1043.2
Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15				
50 GUNS - 2	1371.0	VS	Swish Cheese	1321.5
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1340.0	VS	Three Pointers	1185.5
Guru	1127.2	VS	Captain Kangaroo	1360.8
Nuggets O	1271.2	VS	Paws	1133.5
Knickerbockers	1460.5	VS	CostcoCBbear	1107.8
Fortess West 40 NDAW 140				
Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16 50 GUNS - 2	10F0 0	\/a	Dowe	050.5
SU GUNS - 2 ASS-KICKERS INC.	1059.0 1293.8	VS	Paws CostcoCBbear	958.5 1181.8
	1293.8	VS	Knickerbockers	795.8
Guru Nuggets O	1051.0	vs vs	Captain Kangaroo	795.8 1061.8
Swish Cheese	1284.5	vs vs	Three Pointers	1054.5
Owiati Officeae	1204.0	VO	THEE FUILEIS	1004.0



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 05-Jul-2024 12:42 AM ET

Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17				
50 GUNS - 2	837.8	VS	Three Pointers	705.8
ASS-KICKERS INC.	659.8	VS	Paws	675.5
Guru	785.8	VS	CostcoCBbear	718.2
Nuggets O	739.2	VS	Knickerbockers	601.2
Swish Cheese	844.2	VS	Captain Kangaroo	830.0
Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19				
50 GUNS - 2	1156.2	VS	CostcoCBbear	988.0
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1348.2	VS	Captain Kangaroo	1143.0
Guru	1114.2	VS	Paws	1043.5
Nuggets O	1022.8	VS	Three Pointers	1019.8
Knickerbockers	1004.2	VS	Swish Cheese	1044.8
Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20				
50 GUNS - 2	1460.2	VS	Paws	1338.0
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1305.8	VS	Guru	1038.5
Nuggets O	843.2	VS	Swish Cheese	1114.8
Knickerbockers	1049.5	VS	CostcoCBbear	1179.2
Captain Kangaroo	1211.0	VS	Three Pointers	1123.2
Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21				
50 GUNS - 2	1267.5	VS	ASS-KICKERS INC.	1056.8
Guru	1057.0	VS	Nuggets O	824.2
Swish Cheese	981.5	VS	Captain Kangaroo	980.5
Three Pointers	941.2	VS	CostcoCBbear	953.8
Knickerbockers	1368.0	VS	Paws	958.5
Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22				
		mes Sched	duled	
50 GUNS - 2	1012.2			
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1109.2			
Captain Kangaroo	979.5			
CostcoCBbear	955.0			
Guru	979.8			
Knickerbockers	1068.8			
Nuggets O	764.0			
Paws	999.5			
Swish Cheese	1231.5			
Three Pointers	998.8			
Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23				
		mes Sched	duled	
50 GUNS - 2	1217.8			
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1337.8			
Captain Kangaroo	40E0 E			
0 (00)	1259.5			
CostcoCBbear	950.8			
Guru	950.8 1067.8			
Guru Knickerbockers	950.8 1067.8 1302.5			
Guru Knickerbockers Nuggets O	950.8 1067.8 1302.5 805.5			
Guru Knickerbockers	950.8 1067.8 1302.5			

Three Pointers

1295.5



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 05-Jul-2024 12:42 AM ET

	No Games Scheduled
50 GUNS - 2	1272.0
ASS-KICKERS INC.	1024.8
Captain Kangaroo	1131.5
CostcoCBbear	1202.0
Guru	1218.0
Knickerbockers	1211.8
Nuggets O	863.2
Paws	873.8
Swish Cheese	1277.2
Three Pointers	1206.0